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Welcome to 63 Trailwood Place 
 
 

 
 
 

This spacious 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom home awaits a new owner, located on a quiet cul-de-sac in the 
highly desirable Clayton Park area of Halifax. While this property could benefit from some cosmetic 
updates, it offers solid bones and charming features like a classic wood-burning fireplace on the main 
floor and a cozy propane stove in the rec room—perfect for creating a warm, inviting atmosphere. The 
access to Tremont Plateau Park is just a few doors away with its playground and playing field. Situated 
close to excellent schools, Canada Games Centre, Bayers Lake shopping, and beautiful walking trails, this 
home combines suburban tranquility with city convenience. With its great layout and size, single car 
attached garage, and easy access to downtown, this home offers a fantastic opportunity! 
 

    





The neighbourhood allows quick and easy access to  downtown Halifax, the
services in Clayton Park and Bayer’s Lake, and the highway to the airport or out

of town. Just a couple of doors from 63 Trailwood is the access path to the
playing field, tennis court and playground visible in the image above. When

there are no leaves on the trees, the homeowner can just make out the Bedford
Basin through the branches!



Main floor 

 

  



Second floor 

 

 



Basement 
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HALIFAX 

Customer Number: 

Assessment Account Number (AAN): 06099076 
Property Legal Description: 63 TRAILWOOD PL LOT 37 HALIFAX DWELLING 

Residential Tax 

Assessed Owner(s): DIANNE KRISTOFF 

Urban General Rate 

Supplementary Education 

Fire Protection 

Local Transit 

Climate Action 

Right-of-Way Charge 

Provincial Rate 

1000230615 

Total Residential Tax 

Property Tax BillI 

Total 2024/25 Taxes 

Value Rate 

310,800 0.659 

310,800 0.017 

310,800 0.014 

310,800 0.092 

310,300 0.019 

310,800 0.009 

Final 2024/25 

310,800 0.300 

Amount Your Summary 

2,048.16 

52.84 

43.50 
285.94 

59.04 

27.96 

932.38 

$3,449.82 

$3,449.82 

Total Taxes 2024/25 

Final Taxes 2024/25 

Contact Us 

Interim Previously Billed 

Interest to Due Date 

Website: Halifax.ca/taxes 

Phone:311 

Balance Due 

Email:contactus@311.halifax.ca 

Balance Prior to Bill Date 

$3,449.82 

$-1,732.74 

$1,717.08 

$1,777.62 

$64.79 

$3,559.49 
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Call your agent today for a viewing or reach out directly 
with any questions! 

 

 

 

Susan Eldridge 

REALTOR® 

Cell:  902-478-1928 

susan@yourhalifaxrealtor.ca 

www.YourHalifaxrealtor.ca 

facebook.com/halifaxdartmouthhomes 

Instagram:  @YourHfxRealtor 

 
 


